FEATURES:

Pasture renovation

Seed bed preparation

Ball park maintenance

Race track maintenance

Landscaping preparations

Turf management

Roadway assistance

Forage Crops

Arena resurfacing

Corn Stalk Leveling & low/no-till practices

Regular Action
Reversed tines have a
lighter angle of action

MODELS
5048

5068

3004
3006
3008
3012

Regular Action Smoothing Action Dual Action

Tines stand at an Turned over, resulting Front section aggres-

aggressive 75° angle in a finer leveling effect sive action rear section
levels

SPECIFICATIONS
Description

Blanket Harrow
4ftWx8ftD5/8

Blanket Harrow
6ftWx8ftD 5/8

Drawbar 4 ft
Drawbar 6 ft
Drawbar 8 ft
Drawbar 12 ft

List Price

605

1120

105
135
175
285

Innovative, Rugged & Labor Saving Attachments
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