

RANKIN

5/8 Harrows



FEATURES:

- Pasture renovation
- Seed bed preparation
- Ball park maintenance
- Race track maintenance
- Landscaping preparations
- Turf management
- Roadway assistance
- Forage Crops
- Arena resurfacing
- Corn Stalk Leveling & low/no-till practices

Tine Action



Regular Action
Reversed tines have a lighter angle of action



Regular Action
Tines stand at an aggressive 75° angle



Smoothing Action
Turned over, resulting in a finer leveling effect



Dual Action
Front section aggressive action rear section levels

SPECIFICATIONS			
MODELS	Description	List Price	Weight
5048	Blanket Harrow 4 ft W x 8 ft D 5/8	605	252
5068	Blanket Harrow 6 ft W x 8 ft D 5/8	1120	378
3004	Drawbar 4 ft	105	26
3006	Drawbar 6 ft	135	30
3008	Drawbar 8 ft	175	50
3012	Drawbar 12 ft	285	70

Innovative, Rugged & Labor Saving Attachments

www.rankinequipment.com